
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937004250 7PSSDB 20.14 5.15 103.72

1937004263P11 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 20.24 6.40 129.54

1937004286P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.23 5.15 104.18

1937004310P11 - (323-1098) Chelford 5PSSDB 20.24 7.55 152.81

1937004327P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.14 5.95 119.83

1937004344P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.09 3.70 74.33

1937004359P11 - (323-1857) METRO Boost 56 Airline-Pressler 5PSSDB 20.09 5.70 114.51

1937004385P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.12 5.15 103.62

1937004408P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.13 5.15 103.67

1937004428P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.06 3.70 74.22

1937004448P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.05 3.70 74.18

1972002936P15 - (323-642) SIENNA 81 7PSSDB 19.76 3.70 73.11

1972002945P15 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.81 4.95 98.06

1972002968P15 - (323-2055) A CONST 302 MCCARTY 77029 7PSSDB 19.87 3.95 78.49

1972002979P15 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.87 4.95 98.36

1972002990P15 - (323-2055) A CONST 302 MCCARTY 77029 7PSSDB 19.86 3.95 78.45

1972003009P15 - (323-1159) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 118.34 118.34

1972003023 7PSSDB 19.96 4.40 87.82

1787.24

5% -89.36

SUBTOTAL 1697.88

-$262.24

TOTAL $1435.64

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 7/4/2025

R005589

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1

P15 - (323-2273) FBCLID No 19 Lost Creek Pump Station

Fuel


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



